PRODUCT NAME
Electric Actuator / Slider Type Belt Drive
（AC Servo 400 – 750W、Motorless）
MODEL / Series / Product number
LET-X11 Series
Doc. No. DOC1046323
*The descriptions in this operation manual are for when the “AC servo motor specification” or
“motorless specification” is selected. * For details on the driver, please also check the operation

Note4) It is set by upper positioning unit or motion unit.
- 21 -
1.3 How to Order
How to order is shown below.
- 22 -
1.4 Specification
LET80-100-X11 AC servo motor (400W / 750W)
Specification (without motor)
LET80NN LET100NN
Horizontal 75 240
Vertical 70 200
130 240
Pitching 380 1157
Yawing 380 1157
Rolling 114 529
Enclosure IP20 (exclude motor mounting part)
300~1000(Every 100st),1200
1500~3000(Every 500st)
Work load[kg]
Speed[mm/s] 5000
A
c
tu
a
to
r
sp
e
c
if
ic
a
ti
o
n
Operating humidity range[%RH] 90 or less (No condensation)
Maximum acceleration /
deceleration  [mm/s²] 50000
Model
Stroke[mm]
300~1000(Every 100st),1200
1500~3000(Every 500st)
Positioning repeatability[mm] ±0.08
Lead[mm]
Impact / Vibration resistance[m/s²]
Operating temperature range[℃]
50/5
Drive method Belt
Guide type Liner guide
Static permissible
moment
[N/m]
5 to 40
- 23 -
In the case of a motorless type, only the mass of the actuator unit is used, and in the case of a motor type,
the mass of the actuator unit plus the motor unit mass is used.
- 24 -
1.5 Construction
LET-X11
- 25 -
2. Procedure before operation
2.1 Preparation
Items to be prepared
Please check on the label, and the quantity of accessories, to confirm that it is the product that was
ordered.
LECSA (Pulse input / Positioning)
(2) Driver
(3) Motor cable